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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Nedvédice

Obec

Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice

Nedvédice

Cast obce
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice

Ulice

Cislo
120/-
121/-
19/-

399/-
-/144
-/154
247/-
281/-
282/-
303/-
305/-
306/-
307/-
318/-
406/-
418/-
419/-
424/-
88/-

-/107
-/125
-/127
-/128
100/-
102/-
109/-
126/-
138/-
175/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
108/1
53
721
702
495
612/4
595
496
539
497
487
726
648
54

72

48

49
193
558

45
44
47
116
107
47
46
488

[CENC, BT, RN T, RN R )

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100




Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice

Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Nedvédice
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn
Pernstejn

24)-
25/-
26/-
290/-
312/-
398/-
404/-
431/-
51/-
54/-
55/-
94/-
97/-
98/-
-/10
3/-
41/-
42/-
43/-
44/-
46/-
47/-
48/-
55/-
-/18

714
722
723
703
498
485
670
62

164
110
48
14071
446
134
45)2
45/1
44
58
35/1
35/2
760

63/2

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




